



Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
3 NO SCHOOL TODAY	4 WG CEREAL BAR CHEESE STICK OR CEREAL, VARIETY WG ELF GRAHAMS FRUIT COCKTAIL:canned,lt syrup FRUIT JUICE,ASSORTED MILK,1% Lowfat	5 BLUEBERRY MUFFIN CHEESE STICK OR CEREAL, VARIETY WG ELF GRAHAMS FRUIT COCKTAIL:canned,lt syrup FRUIT JUICE,ASSORTED MILK,1% Lowfat	6 MINI CINNI APPLESAUCE,SWEETENED OR CEREAL, VARIETY WG ELF GRAHAMS FRUIT JUICE,ASSORTED MILK,1% Lowfat	7 BREAKFAST PIZZA OR CEREAL, VARIETY WG ELF GRAHAMS FRUIT,FRESH ASSORTED FRUIT JUICE,ASSORTED MILK,1% Lowfat
10 CEREAL, VARIETY WG ELF GRAHAMS OR WG CEREAL BAR CHEESE STICK FRUIT COCKTAIL:canned,lt syrup FRUIT JUICE,ASSORTED MILK,1% Lowfat	11 SUPER BUN WG YOGURT OR CEREAL, VARIETY WG ELF GRAHAMS PEARS: canned,light syrup Apple Juice MILK,1% Lowfat	12 WG CEREAL BAR CHEESE STICK OR CEREAL, VARIETY WG ELF GRAHAMS FRUIT COCKTAIL:canned,lt syrup FRUIT JUICE,ASSORTED MILK,1% Lowfat	13 BANANA BREAD SQUARES YOGURT OR CEREAL, VARIETY WG ELF GRAHAMS PEARS: canned,light syrup Apple Juice MILK,1% Lowfat	14 BREAKFAST PIZZA OR CEREAL, VARIETY WG ELF GRAHAMS FRUIT,FRESH ASSORTED FRUIT JUICE,ASSORTED MILK,1% Lowfat
17 NO SCHOOL TODAY	18 CEREAL, VARIETY WG ELF GRAHAMS OR WG CEREAL BAR CHEESE STICK FRUIT COCKTAIL:canned,lt syrup FRUIT JUICE,ASSORTED MILK,1% Lowfat	19 POP TART CHEESE STICK PINEAPPLE CHUNKS:canned,lt syr OR CEREAL, VARIETY WG ELF GRAHAMS FRUIT JUICE,ASSORTED MILK,1% Lowfat	20 WG CEREAL BAR CHEESE STICK OR CEREAL, VARIETY WG ELF GRAHAMS FRUIT COCKTAIL:canned,lt syrup FRUIT JUICE,ASSORTED MILK,1% Lowfat	21 BREAKFAST PIZZA OR CEREAL, VARIETY WG ELF GRAHAMS FRUIT,FRESH ASSORTED FRUIT JUICE,ASSORTED MILK,1% Lowfat
24 SUPER BUN WG YOGURT OR CEREAL, VARIETY WG ELF GRAHAMS PEARS: canned,light syrup Apple Juice MILK,1% Lowfat	25 CEREAL, VARIETY WG ELF GRAHAMS OR WG CEREAL BAR CHEESE STICK FRUIT COCKTAIL:canned,lt syrup FRUIT JUICE,ASSORTED MILK,1% Lowfat	26 POP TART CHEESE STICK PINEAPPLE CHUNKS:canned,lt syr OR CEREAL, VARIETY WG ELF GRAHAMS FRUIT JUICE,ASSORTED MILK,1% Lowfat	27 WG CEREAL BAR CHEESE STICK OR CEREAL, VARIETY WG ELF GRAHAMS FRUIT COCKTAIL:canned,lt syrup FRUIT JUICE,ASSORTED MILK,1% Lowfat	28 BREAKFAST PIZZA OR CEREAL, VARIETY WG ELF GRAHAMS FRUIT,FRESH ASSORTED FRUIT JUICE,ASSORTED MILK,1% Lowfat
31 WG CEREAL BAR CHEESE STICK OR CEREAL, VARIETY WG ELF GRAHAMS FRUIT COCKTAIL:canned,lt syrup FRUIT JUICE,ASSORTED MILK,1% Lowfat				

Menus are subject to change without notice due to staffing, weather or product availability.

All Menus are designed in accordance with the USDA and Arkansas Child Nutrition. Any questions or comments concerning menus can be directed to CH Director, Tina Nodine at 479-738-2414 between the hours of 7 a.m. - 2 p.m. Monday - Friday.

In accordance with Federal law and USDA policy, this Institution is prohibited from discriminating on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, age, or disability. USDA and this Institution is an equal opportunity provider and employer.

N/A - denotes a nutrient that is either missing or incomplete for an individual ingredient * - denotes combined nutrient totals with either missing or incomplete nutrient data.

NOTICE: The data contained within this report and the Mosaicfi Menu Planning and Nutritional Analysis software should not be used for and does not provide menu planning for a child with a medical condition or food allergy. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution without notice. Please consult a medical professional for assistance in planning for or treating medical conditions.